User Manual
TREK-530
Computer
TREK-530 User Manual
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2017
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right
to make improvements in the products described in this manual at any time without

Power cable (2M) 1
LAN adaptor cable 1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-530-GWBADA20 TREK-530 Barebone w/ slot
TREK-530-LWBADA20 TREK-530 EU full config. w/ WLAN,BT,LTE,GNSS
TREK-530-LWBADB20 TREK-530 US full config. w/WLAN,BT,LTE,GNSS
Safety Instructions
1. Read these safety instructions carefully.
2. Keep this User Manual for later reference.
3. Disconnect this equipment from any AC outlet before cleaning. Use a damp cloth.